Vacuum cleaners Multi 30

Versatile wet and dry vacuum cleaner — use it indoor and outdoor

The exclusive Push&Clean semi-automatic filter cleaning system from
Nilfisk is featured on all of the Multi machines — you only have to push a
button and the filter is cleaned in a few seconds. The quick park feature
means that you quick and easy are able to place and store the extension
tube in a unique and specially developed holder on the machine. The days
where you spend half a day blowing up your rubber boat are gone — now it
only takes about 20 seconds - thanks to the automatic blow function. And
if you from time to time need to suck up water from your basement or from
the floor, this machine is a must — use the same filter for water and dry dirt.

*  Push&Clean semi automatic filter cleaning means it takes only
seconds to clean your filter, ensuring continued high performance.

» Easy storage of accessories.

*  Hose storage hook.

*  Wet and dry filter.

« 301

« Container.

* 1400 watt motor.

« Chassis with two castors and two “alu look” wheels.
. Quick park Picture shown may not represent model quoted

*  Automatic blow function.

«  Stainless steel container (Inox models).

» Automatic start/stop for electric tools (T models).

*  Water drain outlet (Inox models).

*  One fleece dust bag included in each machine box as standard.

Use this Nilfisk Multi for vacuuming outdoor. It is perfect for the home, car, workshop and hobbyists who want a machine to suck up water and leaves.
This is a wet & dry vacuum cleaner without compromise in both operating mode and user-friendliness.

® Standard equipment

Min NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. re uiréd MULTI30 T MULTI 30 MULTI30 T
q EU INOX EU VSC INOX EU
Cone Nozzle
TOOL ADAPTER 302002356 0 . . .

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

o SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL. 107405599 0 L

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

‘ UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115 14295 0 U [ o

System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

» FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT 107402706 0 L L L

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle
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Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200

P

Tube

S

Dust Bag and Filter

D

TELESCOPIC TUBE PLAST.-KIT

WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Cone Nozzle
TOOL ADAPTER

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

o SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL.

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

‘ UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

» FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle
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Ref. no. required
29541 1
107402705 0
107402338 1
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Multi 30
NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
MULTI30T MULTI 30 MULTI30T
EU INOX EU VSC INOX EU
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Min. NILFISK
Ref. no. required MULJ:(30 T
302002356 0 .
107405599 0
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Versatile wet and dry vacuum cleaner — use it indoor and outdoor

Min NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. requir MULTI30 T
quired UK
Dust Bag and Filter
WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI 107402338 1 .

Model NILFISK MULTI 30  NILFISK MULTI 30  NILFISK MULTI 30
TEU INOX EU T VSC INOX EU

Ref. no. 107402049 107402050 107402052

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder . . °
Compact design ) . °

Filter bag . ) .

Wet & dry performance . . °

MultiFit accessory system . . °
Push&Clean filter cleaning ° ° .

Suction control on hand tube . . °
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools U .
Variable speed control °

Blow function . . °
Accessory holders . . °

Hose storage holders . . °

Water drain outlet . ° °

Quick park ° . °

Model NILFIS$ Ll\J/IIgLTI 30
Ref. no. 107402288

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder °
Compact design °
Filter bag °
Wet & dry performance [
MultiFit accessory system U
Push&Clean filter cleaning °
Suction control on hand tube °
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools °

Variable speed control

Blow function [
L] [
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Vacuum cleaners

Versatile wet and dry vacuum cleaner — use it indoor and outdoor

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Accessory holders
Hose storage holders
Water drain outlet

Quick park

Technical specifications

Power pmax (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Air Flow Rate (I/min)
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)
Working sound level (dB(A))
El cable (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Hose length (m)

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Power pmax (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Air Flow Rate (I/min)
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)
Working sound level (dB(A))
El cable (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Hose length (m)

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

NILFISK MULTI 30
TEU

1400

220-240/50-60

4000
210
65
5
30
2.5

410x390x660

7.5

INOX EU
1400

220-240/50-60

4000

210

65

5
30
2.5
410x390x660

7.5

NILFISK MULTI 30

Multi 30

NILFISK MULTI 30
T UK

107402288

NILFISK MULTI 30
T VSC INOX EU

1400
220-240/50-60
4000
210
65
5
30
25
410x390x660
7.5

NILFISK MULTI 30
T UK

1400
220-240/50-60
4000
210
65
5
30
2.5
410x390x660
7.5
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Versatile wet and dry vacuum cleaner — use it indoor and outdoor

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

/ CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200

System 36 Tube

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC

Vacuum Accessory Set
AUTO VACKIT @ 32
Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 4 PCS MULTI

WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI

Accessory Kit

BLOW NOZZLE KIT

=D \WALLDRILLKIT

Tube

1HTIS

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU

Min.
Ref. no. required

302002509 1

14295 0

29541 1

107400032 0

40696 0

63989 0

107402336 0

107402338 1

107402483 1

107402478 1
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Multi 30

Versatile wet and dry vacuum cleaner — use it indoor and outdoor

Min NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. required MULTI30 T MULTI 30 MULTI30 T
q EU INOX EU VSC INOX EU
\ TELESCOPIC TUBE PLAST.-KIT 107402705 0 . . .
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle
COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM 302002365 0 o o o
FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT 107402706 0 . . .
System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL. 107405599 0 o . o
Cone Nozzle
TOOL ADAPTER 302002356 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Min NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. L MULTI30T
required UK
System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle
SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK 302002509 1 o
UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115 14295 0 .
System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle
, CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200 29541 1 .
System 36 Tube
EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU 107400032 0 o
EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC 40696 0 o

Vacuum Accessory Set

Nilfisk
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Accessories

AUTO VACKIT @ 32

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 4 PCS MULTI

WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI

Accessory Kit

® BLOW NOZZLE KIT
e

WALL DRILL KIT
Tube
\ TELESCOPIC TUBE PLAST.-KIT
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

L FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

0 SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL.

Cone Nozzle

TOOL ADAPTER

1HTIS

'.I.I.IJ';'ll_m“ Y Lﬁ;ﬁ@

Multi 30
Min NILFISK
Ref. no. required MULTI30 T
UK
63989 0 o
107402336 0 o
107402338 1 U
107402483 1 o
107402478 1 o
107402705 0 o
302002365 0 o
107402706 0 o
107405599 0 o
302002356 0 L

1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

16263


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

