The exclusive Push&Clean semi-automatic filter cleaning system from Nilfisk is featured on all of the Multi machines – you only have to push a button and the filter is cleaned in a few seconds. The quick park feature means that you quick and easy are able to place and store the extension tube in a unique and specially developed holder on the machine. The days where you spend half a day blowing up your rubber boat are gone – now it only takes about 20 seconds – thanks to the automatic blow function. And if you from time to time need to suck up water from your basement or from the floor, this machine is a must – use the same filter for water and dry dirt.

- Push&Clean semi automatic filter cleaning means it takes only seconds to clean your filter, ensuring continued high performance.
- Easy storage of accessories.
- Hose storage hook.
- Wet and dry filter.
- 30 l.
- Container.
- 1400 watt motor.
- Chassis with two castors and two "alu look" wheels.
- Quick park.

Standard equipment

- Automatic blow function.
- Stainless steel container (Inox models).
- Automatic start/stop for electric tools (T models).
- Water drain outlet (Inox models).
- One fleece dust bag included in each machine box as standard.

Use this Nilfisk Multi for vacuuming outdoor. It is perfect for the home, car, workshop and hobbyists who want a machine to suck up water and leaves. This is a wet & dry vacuum cleaner without compromise in both operating mode and user-friendliness.

NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK Min. Included accessories Ref no MULTI 30 T MULTI 30 MULTI 30 T required VSC INOX EU INOX FU FU Cone Nozzle TOOL ADAPTER 302002356 0 • • System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL. 107405599 0 System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115 0 14295 System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT 107402706 0 • •

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle







Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Vacuum cleaners

Versatile wet and dry vacuum cleaner - use it indoor and outdoor

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK MULTI 30 T EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 INOX EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 T VSC INOX EU
	CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200	29541	1	•	•	•
Tube	Tube					
	TELESCOPIC TUBE PLASTKIT	107402705	0	●	•	•
Dust Bag and	Filter					
	WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI	107402338	1	•	•	•

• Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK MULTI 30 T UK
Cone Nozzle				
	TOOL ADAPTER	302002356	0	•
System 36 H	ose Vacuum Cleaner			
Ø	SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL.	107405599	0	
System 36 Bi	ush/Universal Nozzle			
\checkmark	UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115	14295	0	•
System 36 Va	ac Floor Nozzle			
2	FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT	107402706	0	•
System 36 C	revice/Cone Nozzle			
	CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200	29541	1	•
Tube				
$\overline{\ }$	TELESCOPIC TUBE PLASTKIT	107402705	0	•

Nilfisk



Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK MULTI 30 T UK
Dust Bag and Filter				
WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI		107402338	1	•
Model NILF	FISK MULTI 30 T EU	NILFISK MULT INOX EU	I 30 NILI T \	FISK MULTI 30 /SC INOX EU
Ref. no.	107402049	107402050		107402052
PRODUCT FEATURES				
Cable holder	•	•		•
Compact design	•	•		•
Filter bag	•	•		•
Wet & dry performance	•	•		•
MultiFit accessory system	•	•		•
Push&Clean filter cleaning	•	•		•
Suction control on hand tube	•	•		•
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools	•			•
Variable speed control				•
Blow function	•	•		•
Accessory holders	•	•		•
Hose storage holders	•	•		•
Water drain outlet	•	•		•
Quick park	•	•		•
Model			NILI	FISK MULTI 30 T UK
Ref. no.				107402288
PRODUCT FEATURES				
Cable holder				•
Compact design				•
Filter bag				•
Wet & dry performance				•
MultiFit accessory system				•
Push&Clean filter cleaning				•
Suction control on hand tube				•
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools				•
Variable speed control				
Blow function				•





Model			NILFISK MULTI 30 T UK
Ref. no.			107402288
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Accessory holders			•
Hose storage holders			•
Water drain outlet			•
Quick park			•
Technical specifications	NILFISK MULTI 30 T EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 INOX EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 T VSC INOX EU
Power pmax (W)	1400	1400	1400
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)	220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60
Air Flow Rate (I/min)	4000	4000	4000
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	210	210	210
Working sound level (dB(A))	65	65	65
El cable (m)	5	5	5
Container volume (I-max)	30	30	30
Hose length (m)	2.5	2.5	2.5
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	410x390x660	410x390x660	410x390x660
Weight (kg)	7.5	7.5	7.5
Technical specifications			NILFISK MULTI 30 T UK
Power pmax (W)			1400
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)			220-240/50-60
Air Flow Rate (I/min)			4000
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)			210
Working sound level (dB(A))			65
El cable (m)			5
Container volume (I-max)			30
Hose length (m)			2.5
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)			410x390x660
Weight (kg)			7.5





ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK MULTI 30 T EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 INOX EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 T VSC INOX EU			
System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle									
	SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK	302002509	1	0	0	0			
\checkmark	UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115	14295	0	•	•	•			
System 36 Cr	evice/Cone Nozzle								
	CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200	29541	1	•	•	•			
System 36 Tu	ibe				1				
	EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU	107400032	0	0	0	0			
	EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC	40696	0	0	0	0			
Vacuum Acce	essory Set								
	AUTO VAC KIT Ø 32	63989	0	0	0	0			
Dust Bag and	Filter								
×***	DUST BAG 4 PCS MULTI	107402336	0	0	0	0			
	WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI	107402338	1	•	•	•			
Accessory Kit	t .								
	BLOW NOZZLE KIT	107402483	1	0	o	0			
	WALL DRILL KIT	107402478	1	O	0	0			
Tube				Tube					





Vacuum cleaners

Versatile wet and dry vacuum cleaner - use it indoor and outdoor

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK MULTI 30 T EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 INOX EU	NILFISK MULTI 30 T VSC INOX EU
	TELESCOPIC TUBE PLASTKIT	107402705	0	•	•	•
System 36 Va	ac Floor Nozzle					
2	COMBI NOZZLE Ø36X260MM	302002365	0	0	0	0
2	FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT	107402706	0	•	•	•
System 36 Ho	ose Vacuum Cleaner	<u></u>			1	
Ø	SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL.	107405599	0	0	•	0
Cone Nozzle	Cone Nozzle					
	TOOL ADAPTER	302002356	0	•	•	•

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK MULTI 30 T UK
System 36 Br	ush/Universal Nozzle			
	SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK	302002509	1	0
\checkmark	UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115	14295	0	•
System 36 Cr	evice/Cone Nozzle			
	CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200	29541	1	•
System 36 Tu	be			
	EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU	107400032	0	0
	EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC	40696	0	0
Vacuum Acce	ssory Set			





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK MULTI 30 T UK
	AUTO VAC KIT Ø 32	63989	0	0
Dust Bag an	d Filter			
	DUST BAG 4 PCS MULTI	107402336	0	0
	WET AND DRY FILTER MULTI	107402338	1	•
Accessory K	it			
	BLOW NOZZLE KIT	107402483	1	0
	WALL DRILL KIT	107402478	1	0
Tube			1	
	TELESCOPIC TUBE PLASTKIT	107402705	0	•
System 36 V	ac Floor Nozzle			
2	COMBI NOZZLE Ø36X260MM	302002365	0	0
2	FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT	107402706	0	•
System 36 H	lose Vacuum Cleaner			
Ø	SUCTION HOSE D32X2500 CPL.	107405599	0	0
Cone Nozzle				
	TOOL ADAPTER	302002356	0	•



